
Municipality:  Niskayuna Central School District

Issue:  $974,092 SB, 2021

Closing Date:  September 15, 2021

Suzanne Muller Key Bank                                          

Albany, NY

Receiving Funds (518) 257-8612 - Phone     

suzanne_muller@keybank.com - Email

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (212) 506-5211 - Phone           

dgoodfriend@orrick.com - Email 

gmeagan@orrick.com - Email

Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe                                

51 West 52nd Street                               

New York, New York 10019-6142

Douglas Goodfriend, Esq.             

Glen Meagan

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Joseph Daly                                       

Niki Castillo                                               

Dave Moore                                      

Steve Florio                   

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.                                  

55 Broadway 22 Floor                                       

New York, New York 10006

Purchaser (212) 742-2295 - Phone

jdaly@roosevelt-cross.com - Email              

ncastillo@roosevelt-cross.com - Email

dmoore@roosevelt-cross.com - Email 

sflorio@roosevelt-cross.com - Email

Jessica Bianchi R. G. Timbs, Inc.

24 Sherman Oaks Drive

New Hartford, New York 13414

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Carrie Nyc-Chevrier Niskayuna CSD                                     

1239 Van Antwerp Road     

Niskayuna, NY 12309

Issuer (518) 377-4666 - Phone

cnycchevrier@niskyschools.org - Email


